
© 2019 All rights reserved. Proprietary information. Wireless Supply
 reserves the right to modify or amend specifications without prior notice

www.wirelesssupply.com

TrueConnect

LOW PIM LOAD TRAY

Model - TL50/RM/43F/LP

tm

Drawing is for reference only

Low PIM 50 Watt Termination Load Tray

DESCRIPTION:
The 19” rack mount low PIM load tray can be used when rack space 
is at a premium. 8 X 50W low PIM loads are in a small package that 
saves rack space. Connections are easily made using low PIM 
jumper assemblies

Specifications

Frequency Range (MHz)

VSWR

Power Rating (W)

Temperature Range F ©

Intermodulation dBc (2x43 dBm carrier)

Impedance ( )

Environmental Humidity

Dimensions in (mm)

Connectors

Mounting 19" rack

30-3000

1.20:1

50

-25 to +125 (-30 to +50)

-168 

50

5-97%

19 X 7.87 X 3.47(482.6 X 200 X 88)

8 X 4.3/10 Female

19”
3
.4
7

7
.8
7

8-4.3-10-F

 


