

DESCRIPTION:

The 19" rack mount low PIM load tray can be used when rack space is at a premium. 8 X 50W low PIM loads are in a small package that saves rack space. Connections are easily made using low PIM jumper assemblies

Specifications	
Frequency Range (MHz)	30-3000
VSWR	≤1.20:1
Power Rating (W)	50
Temperature Range F©	-25 to +125 (-30 to +50)
Intermodulation dBc (2x43 dBm carrier)	≤-168
Impedance (Ω)	50
Environmental Humidity	5-97%
Dimensions in (mm)	19 X 7.87 X 3.47(482.6 X 200 X 88)
Connectors	8 X 4.3/10 Female
Mounting	19" rack



